 SUPPORT 1.888.281.5182  |  sales@avigilon.com  |  avigilon.com
 H
D
 V
ID
E
O
 A

DETAIL A
SCALE 1 : 1
Ordering Information
Surface Mount Dome Camera
(H3A-D)
In-Ceiling Dome Camera
(H3A-DC)
IN-CEILING DOME CAMERAS
1.0C-H3A-DC1 1.0 Megapixel WDR Day/Night H.264 HD 3-9 mm In-Ceiling Dome Camera with Self-Learning Video Analytics and LightCatcher Technology
1.0C-H3A-DC2 1.0 Megapixel WDR Day/Night H.264 HD 9-22 mm In-Ceiling Dome Camera with Self-Learning Video Analytics and LightCatcher Technology
2.0C-H3A-DC1 2.0 Megapixel WDR Day/Night H.264 HD 3-9 mm In-Ceiling Dome Camera with Self-Learning Video Analytics and LightCatcher Technology
2.0C-H3A-DC2 2.0 Megapixel WDR Day/Night H.264 HD 9-22 mm In-Ceiling Dome Camera with Self-Learning Video Analytics and LightCatcher Technology
3.0C-H3A-DC1 3.0 Megapixel WDR Day/Night H.264 HD 3-9 mm In-Ceiling Dome Camera with Self-Learning Video Analytics and LightCatcher Technology
3.0C-H3A-DC2 3.0 Megapixel WDR Day/Night H.264 HD 9-22 mm In-Ceiling Dome Camera with Self-Learning Video Analytics and LightCatcher Technology
H3-DC-SMOKE Dome Camera Cover with Smoked Bubble
H3-DC-PNL Metal Ceiling Panel
H3-DC-CLEAR Dome Camera Cover with Clear Bubble
SURFACE MOUNT INDOOR DOME CAMERAS
1.0C-H3A-D1 1.0 Megapixel WDR Day/Night H.264 HD 3-9 mm Indoor Dome Camera with Self-Learning Video Analytics and LightCatcher Technology
1.0C-H3A-D1-IR 1.0 Megapixel WDR Day/Night H.264 HD 3-9 mm Indoor Dome Camera with IR Illuminator and Self-Learning Video Analytics and LightCatcher Technology
1.0C-H3A-D2 1.0 Megapixel WDR Day/Night H.264 HD 9-22 mm Indoor Dome Camera with Self-Learning Video Analytics and LightCatcher Technology
2.0C-H3A-D1 2.0 Megapixel WDR Day/Night H.264 HD 3-9 mm Indoor Dome Camera with Self-Learning Video Analytics and LightCatcher Technology
2.0C-H3A-D1-IR 2.0 Megapixel WDR Day/Night H.264 HD 3-9 mm Indoor Dome Camera with IR Illuminator and Self-Learning Video Analytics and LightCatcher Technology
2.0C-H3A-D2 2.0 Megapixel WDR Day/Night H.264 HD 9-22 mm Indoor Dome Camera with Self-Learning Video Analytics and LightCatcher Technology
3.0C-H3A-D1 3.0 Megapixel WDR Day/Night H.264 HD 3-9 mm Indoor Dome Camera with Self-Learning Video Analytics and LightCatcher Technology